1/13/25, 1:08 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2000 TOYOTA 4RUNNER LIMITED: JT3HN87R7Y9040983

This report provided free of charge by:

s &

C[A[R[F|ARY
ADVANTAGE
DEALER

King's Chariot

14476 Duval Pl W Ste 305
Jacksonville, FL 32218

(904) 419-7272

Emmﬁm@ Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

2000 TOYOTA ,. Damage reported
4RUNNER LIMITED

VIN: JT3HN87R7Y9040983 . .

4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT X 20 Service history records
UTILITY

3.4L V6 F DOHC 24V 0o .

GASOLINE 2ama 4 Previous owners

REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
a Personal vehicle

@ Last owned in Virginia
This CARFAX Report Provided

by:

King's Chariot [IE] 173,829 Last reported odometer reading %

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/13/25 at
12:08:50 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.

Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

AN x| Accident / Damage History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

05/27/2003
Vehicle inspected after an accident or other incident

HINCIELY ) Additional History Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss No Issues No Issues No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported Reported

https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/0SdCz2uFUHhIBV6xBHu2Nr_R1qG0aCa5hZp2WVB64dxKFLR3NrOhBWMb-sWKIlyB5pux_duEGz_ZIN... 110
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Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle
inspected by a collision repair specialist.

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident / Damage
Inspected for damage: 05/27/2003.

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. View Toyota
disclosure

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

BOAOGEE ) Title History

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

[HFNCEAFY x| Ownership History

The number of owners is estimated
Year purchased
Type of owner

Estimated length of ownership
Owned in the following states/provinces

Estimated miles driven per year

Last reported odometer reading

[IXGIEAN x| Detailed History

No Issues
Reported

No Issues

Reported

No Issues

Indicated

Damage
Reported

No Recalls

Reported

Warranty
Expired

Owners 1-2
No Problem

No Problem

Owners 1-2

2000
Personal

17 yrs. 9 mo.

Wisconsin,
Wisconsin

See Details

141,000

No Issues

Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Indicated

No New
Issues
Reported

No Recalls

Reported

Warranty
Expired

Owner 3

No Problem

No Problem

Owner 3

2018
Personal
1yr. 1T mo.

Virginia
2,734/yr

144,609

r

h)
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No Issues

Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Indicated

No New
Issues
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

<]

Warranty
Expired

Owner 4

No Problem

No Problem

Owner 4

2019

Personal

4yrs. 11 mo.

Virginia

5,882/yr

173,829
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2 Owner 1

Diirchacad:- 20NN

Date

05/23/2000

07/15/2000

07/17/2000

07/24/2000

04/02/2002

04/02/2002

05/27/2003

08/29/2003

01/19/2004

06/17/2004

LEv |
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Mileage Source

10

28,166

——

NICB

Wisconsin
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Green Bay, WI

Wisconsin
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Green Bay, WI

Wisconsin
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Green Bay, WI

Wisconsin
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Great Falls, MT

Wisconsin
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Antonio, TX

Damage Report

City Motor Company, Inc
Great Falls, MT
406-761-4900
citymotor.com

4.6/5.0
667 Verified Reviews

Favorites

City Motor Company, Inc
Great Falls, MT
406-761-4900
citymotor.com

46/5.0
667 Verified Reviews

Customer
' 7,188 Favorites

City Motor Company, Inc
Great Falls, MT
406-761-4900

Low mileage! This owner drove less

FY PAPPITS PPN PP NPRPEP NP PRSP S i =i aVaYa

o

A

A

A

Personal Vehicle
1N QR Mi/vur

Comments

Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Titled or registered as personal vehicle

Odometer reading reported

Registration issued or renewed
- Title or registration issued
-First owner reported

Title or registration issued
- Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

Title or registration issued

Vehicle inspected after an accident or
other incident

A vehicle inspection completed by your
dealer or professional inspector is
recommended

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
-Vehicle washed/detailed

-Tires rotated

-Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
-Oil and filter changed

-Vehicle washed/detailed

- Tires rotated

Vehicle serviced
-Maintenance inspection completed
- Brakes checked

https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/0SdCz2uFUHhIBV6xBHu2Nr_R1qG0aCa5hZp2WVB64dxKFLR3NrOhBWMb-sWKIlyB5pux_duEGz_ZIN...

3/10



1/13/25, 1:08 PM

07/27/2004 43,337

10/28/2004 45,074

01/03/2005 47,211

05/11/2005 52,381

06/07/2005

07/22/2005

12/22/2005

https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/0SdCz2uFUHhIBV6xBHu2Nr_R1qG0aCa5hZp2WVB64dxKFLR3NrOhBWMb-sWKIlyB5pux_duEGz_ZIN...
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citymotor.com
4.6/5.0
667 Verified Reviews

Customer
' 7,188 Favorites

Red McCombs Toyota
San Antonio, TX
210-530-3000
redmccombstoyota.com

Red McCombs Toyota
San Antonio, TX
210-530-3000
redmccombstoyota.com

Red McCombs Universal
Toyota

San Antonio, TX
210-654-1515
universaltoyota.com

4.6/5.0
970 Verified Reviews

Customer
' 6,745 Favorites

Red McCombs Universal

Toyota

San Antonio, TX

210-654-1515

universaltoyota.com
4.6/5.0

970 Verified Reviews

' 6,745 Custqmer
Favorites

Alamo Toyota
San Antonio, TX
201-494-1604
alamotoyota.com

45/5.0
595 Verified Reviews

Wisconsin
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Alexandria, VA

Alexandria Toyota
Alexandria, VA
703-684-0700
alexandriatoyota.com

46/5.0

A

A

A

A

-Tires rotated
- Oil and filter changed
-Windshield replaced

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
-Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked

Vehicle serviced

-Recommended maintenance
performed

- Brakes checked

- Oil and filter changed

- Tire repaired

-Light bulb(s) replaced

-Tires rotated

- Electrical system checked

- Trim checked

- Interior trim checked

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed
-50,000 mile service performed

- Fluids checked

- Oil and filter changed

- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Tires rotated

Vehicle serviced
-Vehicle washed/detailed

Registration issued or renewed
-Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
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372 Verified Reviews

06/21/2006 65,236 Wisconsin Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. -Vehicle color noted as Beige
Green Bay, WI
® Owner 2 e Low mileage! This owner drove less Personal Vehicle

Purchased: 2006 ?p than the industry average of 15,000 6,309 mi/yr
\ miles per year.
T
Date Mileage Source Comments
06/21/2006 Wisconsin Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. -New owner reported
Green Bay, WI -Vehicle color noted as Beige
07/10/2006 Alexandria Toyota Vehicle serviced

01/17/2007

03/16/2007

07/09/2007

08/06/2007 73,087

03/05/2008 78,259

Alexandria, VA

703-684-0700

alexandriatoyota.com
4.6/5.0

372 Verified Reviews

Alexandria Toyota

Alexandria, VA

703-684-0700

alexandriatoyota.com
46/5.0

372 Verified Reviews

Alexandria Toyota

Alexandria, VA

703-684-0700

alexandriatoyota.com
4.6/5.0

372 Verified Reviews

Wisconsin
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Green Bay, WI

Alexandria Toyota
Alexandria, VA
703-684-0700
alexandriatoyota.com

4.6/5.0
372 Verified Reviews

Alexandria Toyota
Alexandria, VA
703-684-0700
alexandriatoyota.com

A

- Oil and filter changed
-Tire(s) balanced

- Tires rotated

- Water pump replaced
- Timing belt replaced

Vehicle serviced
-70,000 mile service performed

Vehicle serviced
- Starter replaced
- Antenna replaced

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Beige

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
-75,000 mile service performed

-Fuel injection system flushed/serviced

https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/0SdCz2uFUHhIBV6xBHu2Nr_R1qG0aCa5hZp2WVB64dxKFLR3NrOhBWMb-sWKIlyB5pux_duEGz_ZIN...
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06/13/2008

08/02/2008

06/24/2009

06/24/2010

06/30/2011

07/08/2012

12/14/2012

05/18/2013

07/11/2013

06/25/2014

https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/0SdCz2uFUHhIBV6xBHu2Nr_R1qG0aCa5hZp2WVB64dxKFLR3NrOhBWMb-sWKIlyB5pux_duEGz_ZIN...

82,054

132,833

137,973
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4.6/5.0
372 Verified Reviews

Wisconsin
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Green Bay, WI

Alexandria Toyota
Alexandria, VA
703-684-0700
alexandriatoyota.com

4.6/5.0
372 Verified Reviews

Wisconsin
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Green Bay, WI

Wisconsin
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Green Bay, WI

Wisconsin
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Green Bay, WI

Wisconsin
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Green Bay, WI

Passport Toyota

Suitland, MD

301-702-6494

passporttoyota.com
45/5.0

2,210 Verified Reviews

Customer
' 5,794 Favorites

Midas

Alexandria, VA

703-751-2121

midas.com
49/5.0

215 Verified Reviews

' 99 Customer Favorites

Wisconsin
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Green Bay, WI

Wisconsin
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Green Bay, WI

A

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Beige

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Beige

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Beige

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Beige

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Beige

Vehicle serviced

- Throttle position sensor replaced

- Oil and filter changed

-Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked

Vehicle serviced

- Four wheel alignment performed
-One tire mounted

- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Tire(s) replaced

- Tire(s) mounted

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Beige

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Beige
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11/15/2014

07/06/2015

07/06/2016

07/16/2017

05/04/2018

05/09/2018

3 Owner 3

140,505

141,000

Purchased: 2018

Date

05/14/2018

05/28/2019

05/28/2019

05/28/2019

05/31/2019

https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/0SdCz2uFUHhIBV6xBHu2Nr_R1qG0aCa5hZp2WVB64dxKFLR3NrOhBWMb-sWKIlyB5pux_duEGz_ZIN...

Mileage

141,768

144,607

144,609

&
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Pep Boys

Hybla Valley, VA

703-799-2900

pepboys.com
4.3/5.0

144 Verified Reviews

@ 137 Customer Favorites

Wisconsin
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Green Bay, WI

Wisconsin
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Green Bay, WI

Wisconsin
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Green Bay, WI

Virginia

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Virginia

Inspection Station
Alexandria, VA

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed
- Brakes checked

- Front brakes serviced

- Oil and filter changed

- Battery replaced

- Battery/charging system checked
-Tires rotated

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Beige

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Beige

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Beige

Vehicle purchase reported

Passed safety inspection
-Passed emissions inspection

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
CAR miles per year.

=3 D

Source

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Arlington, VA

Virginia
Inspection Station

Seminary Plaza Exxon

Alexandria, VA
703-212-9202

49/5.0
50 Verified Reviews

' 13 Customer Favorites

Virginia

Inspection Station
Virginia

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Comments

Title issued or updated
- Title or registration issued
-New owner reported

Failed safety inspection

Vehicle serviced
- Axle seal(s) replaced

Passed safety inspection

Registration issued or renewed

Personal Vehicle
2,734 mi/yr
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2 Owner 4

Purchased: 2019

Date

06/29/2019

07/16/2019

06/11/2020

06/11/2020

07/14/2020

06/21/2021

06/06/2022

07/21/2022

07/23/2022

07/25/2023

06/22/2024

https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/0SdCz2uFUHhIBV6xBHu2Nr_R1qG0aCa5hZp2WVB64dxKFLR3NrOhBWMb-sWKIlyB5pux_duEGz_ZIN...

Mileage

144,691

146,000

146,997

155,821

164,000

165,000

170,642

&

e
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Arlington, VA

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Source

Virginia

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Virginia

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Great Falls, VA
Virginia
Inspection Station
Vienna, VA

Virginia
Inspection Station

Virginia

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Herndon, VA

Virginia
Inspection Station
Virginia
Inspection Station
Vienna, VA
Virginia
Inspection Station
Vienna, VA

Virginia

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Herndon, VA

Virginia
Inspection Station
Passport Mazda

Suitland, MD
240-492-2000

passportmazda.com

4.7/5.0
579 Verified Reviews

' 2,086 gustqmer
avorites

Comments

Vehicle purchase reported

Title issued or updated
- Title or registration issued
-New owner reported

Failed safety inspection
-Passed emissions inspection

Passed safety inspection

Registration issued or renewed

- Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

Passed safety inspection

Emissions inspection performed
- Passed safety inspection

Passed emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed

Passed safety inspection

Vehicle offered for sale

Personal Vehicle
5,882 mi/yr
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https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/0SdCz2uFUHhIBV6xBHu2Nr_R1qG0aCa5hZp2WVB64dxKFLR3NrOhBWMb-sWKIlyB5pux_duEGz_ZIN...

06/27/2024 173,829 Passport Toyota )p Vehicle serviced
Suitland, MD ® -Maintenance inspection completed
301-702-6494
passporttoyota.com
45/5.0
2,210 Verified Reviews

Favorites

12/08/2024 King's Chariot Vehicle offered for sale
Jacksonville, FL
904-419-7272
kingschariot.web.auction

123.com/
01/13/2025 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules
g Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

N

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

HINGEI x| Glossary

Damage Indicator

Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees,
traffic signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX.
As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle
History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

o This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 1/13/25 at 12:08:50 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not
have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection
and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.
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Toyota Recall / Service Campaign

Portions of this report have been included under license from Toyota Motor North America, Inc. ("TOYOTA"), License
Agreement TMS1013 . This data applies only to vehicle marketed or originally sold in Mexico and the United States
of America, including Guam, Saipan, American Samoa, Puerto Rico, the U.S. Virgin Islands and the other United
States territories and protectorates with currently open safety or emissions recalls, or service campaigns. While
TOYOTA provides data to Carfax Inc. on a regular basis, this report may not include very recent activity. For the
manufacturer's most current information on recall/campaign activity for any Toyota, Lexus or Scion brand vehicle,
you must go to http://toyota.com/recall or http://lexus.com/recall..

Follow Us: () facebook.com/CARFAX  [*] @carFaxinc [ About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/13/25 12:08:50 PM (CST)
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